Specifications subject to change without notice.
The LBS AFRB20Q & AFSB20Q EasyLED Aeroform Bollards with UV-
Stabilized Polycarbonate lenses and sealed optical compartments are
designed to replace HID lighting systems up to 70w MH or HPS. These
fixtures are ideal for retail centers, industrial parks, schools and universities,
public transit and airports, office buildings and medical facilities.
Specifications and Features:
Housing:

Specifications subject to change without notice
Order Information Example: AFRB20QF1X125U5KLBGF1
L
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Height Options
AFRB20Q = EasyLED
Aeroform Round Bollard
AFSB20Q = EasyLED
Aeroform Square Bollard
F=Wide Beam
Spread
1X12=12w
1X17=17w
1X25=25w
U=120-277V
C=347V*
*17w Model
Only.
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
L=SoftLED
LumaLens Opal
UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate
Array Lens
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
(Leave Blank)=
42˝ Standard Height
36=36˝ Height
30=30˝ Height
GF1=GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
S3=Internal Microwave Sensor*
*120-277V Models Only.
Rev. 012721
187,000 HoursL70
25°C
Aeroform Round & Square
Bollards
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
*Shown Mounted
BREBASE*
BOADP1
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P17121 Internal Microwave Sensor (120-277V Only)
BOADP1 Adapter Plate with Gaskets for Outlet Boxes. Fits LEPG
Round Bollards. Die Cast with Bronze Powdercoat Finish.
Mounting Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
BREBASE* Bollard Retrofit Base Kit Adapts New Bollards to Most
Existing Bolt Patterns. Fits all LEPG Bollards. Die Cast with
Powdercoat Finish, Hardware Included. 11½˝ Dia. x 1½˝ H
*Specify Color: Z=Bronze, B=Black, C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P17122 Remote Programming Tool for P17121
P17122
P17121